
Company Area of Specialty Representive(s) City Phone # Email DGS Cert #

Aetypic

Architectural design, civil 

engineering, geotechnical 

engineering, structural 

engineering, construction 

management, …

Jack Wang San Francisco 415-762-8388 jack.wang@aetypic.com 1746790

Bello & Associates, Structural 

Engineers

Structural engineering with an 

emphasis on seismic design and 

analysis

Marguerite Bello San Francisco 415-908-0555 mbello@mabse.com 20142

BTI  Environmental Environmental services Kevin Schooning UNK 925-980-0942 UNK UNK

Cooper Pugeda Management Construction management Ismael Pugeda San Francisco 415-543-6515 Ext. 202 ismaelp@cpmservices.com 31998

Craig Communications Communications and outreach firm Sanjesh Kumar + 1 Pinole 510 -516-5505 kumarsanjesh@hotmail.com 5KN00015

DKI Engineering & Consulting U.S.A., P.C.

Professional svcs for airports, buildins, 

bridges, highways, railroads, transits, and 

waste water facilities

Dale E. Popula Antioch 925-784-8722 deltaca@earthlink.net

Dynamik

Wholesale construction 

materials, equipment, 

electronics, and automated 

controls.  rental equipment and 

vehicles

Kayla Carnevale San Diego 619-818-7470 kayla@dynamikinc.com

Gallaway Enterprises

Biological Assessments, USFWS 

and CDFG Consultations,  fish , 

bird, bat protection and 

mangagement. Fisheries 

Studies,(EFH) Evaluations, NOAA 

Consultations

Krishnan Nelson Chico 530.332-9909 krishnan@gallawayenterprises.com
#1732158/, 

#31237

Guida Surveying, Inc. Surveying services Caleb McCallister Dublin 707-330-1434 cmccallister@guidasurveying.com

Lee L. Davis & Associates Labor and Compliance Safia Quinn Oakland 510-846-6808 safia.quinn@yahoo.com 36921

Mallard Construction Inc.

General contractoring, 

construction zone traffic 

control, parking & highway 

improvement, concrete related 

services, sand & water blasting, 

sign installation, roofing…

Samuel D. Mullen + 2 Orange 760- 550-1645 MALLARDCONST.INC@HOTMAIL.COM 826607

Oakland African American Chamber of 

Commerce

OAACC provide programs, services, and 

resources that can put to direct use in 

making small businesses more successful 

especially, minority businesses.

Keith Houston Oakland 510-268-1600 keithhouston@oaacc.org

N/A: 

Community 

resource
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PreScience Corporation

Construction Management to 

include inspection and CPM 

scheduling

Peter Lim, PE Aliso Viejo 949-547-0429 peter.lim@prescienceengineers.com 1111

Reva Murphy Associates, Inc. General contractor Reva L Murphy + 1  Oakland 925-570-9940 reva@revamurphyassociates.com 22254

RGK Technical Sales Technical equipment and services Bob Korte Redwood City 404-396-4745 bob@rgktechsales.com

R Mo LLC

Government certifications 

assistance and contracts 

bidding.

Ranjani Mohana San Ramon 925-236-0201 ranjani@rmollc.com 1756175

Small Business Exchange, Inc
Newspaper advertisement outreach 

services
Gerald W Johnson + 1 San Francisco 415-778-6250 gwj@sbeinc.com 5988

SPI Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Shoring, structures, and 

construction engineering
Salvatore P. Italiano Lafayette 925-299-1346 Sal@spi-consulting.com

TBC

Safety steel plates, trench 

shoring, traffic supply, signs, 

test plugs, …

Chris Clarke San Francisco 415-559-1838 chris@tbcsafety.com

Titan DVBE Inc.
Traffic Control and construction 

signs services
William Schroyer Redding 530-246-7836 titandvbe@juno.com 1249460

Transpo Group
Transpo Group is a specialty 

transportation planning and engineering 
Brian Burkhard San Francisco 415-747-1008 brian.burkhard@transpogroup.com N/A

Triune Infomatics IT consulting and green software Sara Kuruvilla Fremont 408-690-2453 sara@triuneinfomatics.com

V. Lopez Jr. & Sons G.E.C., Inc.

Asphalt, building roads, 

concrete, demolition, excavation 

and over excavation, exterior 

fire lines, grading, highway 

construction, road construction, 

saw cutting, sewer lines & 

septic, storm drain lines, 

tanks, trenching,…

Butch Lopez Santa Maria 805-928-1198 info@vlopezjrandsons.com 34794

WE GROUP, LLC

Engineering services and 

commissioning (Cx)firm. Code 

consultant, construction 

management, specialization of 

fire/life safety integration 

systems testing and inspection 

services.  

Tim Webb San Leandro 510-774-2000 webbenterprise@yahoo.com 380086
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